ATTACHMENT 1

CENTERS FOR DISEASE CONTROL AND PREVENTION
BOARD OF SCIENTIFIC COUNSELORS
NATIONAL CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS
OFFICE OF ANALYSIS AND EPIDEMIOLOGY PROGRAM REVIEW

CHAIR

Steinwachs, Donald M., Ph.D.

Professor

Center for Health Services Outcomes Research
Department of Health Policy and Management
Bloomberg School of Public Health

Hampton House 652

The Johns Hopkins University

624 North Broadway

Baltimore, Maryland 21205

Phone: 410-955-6562
E-mail: dsteinwa@ijhsph.edu
REVIEWERS

Curran, James W., M.D., M.P.H.

Dean of Public Health Rollins School
of Public Health, Emory University

1518 Clifton Road, NE, Suite 8000E

Atlanta, Georgia 30322

Phone: 404-727-8720

Email: jeurran@emory.edu

Gold, Marsha, Sc.D.

Senior Fellow

Mathematica Policy Research

1100 1st Street, NE, 12th Floor

Washington, DC 20002-4221

Phone: 202-484-9220

Email: MGold@Mathematica-Mpr.com

Johantgen, Meg, Ph.D., R.N.

University of Maryland School of Nursing
Interim Assistant Dean for the PhD Program
Associate Professor, OSAH

655 West Lombard Street

Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Phone: 410-706-0520

Email: Johantgen@son.umaryland.edu

2013-2014

Moy, Ernest, M.D., M.P.H.

Medical Officer

Center for Quality Improvement and Patient
Safety

Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality
540 Gaither Road

Rockville, Maryland 20850

Phone: 301-427-1329
Email: ernest.moy@ahrq.hhs.gov
BSC LIAISONS

Scott, Linette T., M.D., M.P.H.
Chief Medical Information Officer
California Department of Health
Care Services
1501 Capitol Avenue, Suite 6001, MS-0000
Sacramento, California 95814
Phone: 916-440-7639
Email: linette.scott@dhcs.ca.gov

Takeuchi, David T., Ph.D.

Professor and Dorothy Book Scholar

Associate Dean for Research

Graduate School of Social Work
Boston College

McGuinn Hall 117

140 Commonwealth Avenue

Chestnut Hill, Massachusetts 02467

Phone: 617-552-1616

Email: takeuchi@bc.edu

DESIGNATED FEDERAL OFFICIAL
Cain, Virginia S., Ph.D.

Board of Scientific Counselors Designated
Federal Official

National Center for Health Statistics

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
Hyattsville, Maryland 20782

Phone: 301-458-4500
Email: vcain@cdc.gov

SCIENCE WRITER

Smith, Sandra

National Center for Health Statistics
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
Hyattsville, Maryland 20782

Phone: 301-458-4513

Email: SSSmith@cdc.gov




